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Women / PC / LPCGRP4
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kenya Yarsien914
LEE

9.850 9.850 9.7009.900 39.300
1 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Maya Grant947
GTC

9.600 8.800 9.8509.600 37.850
4T 4 4 1 2 

2 

Kyann Holder927
TTG

9.800 8.500 9.7009.800 37.800
2 6T 2 3T 3 

3 

Abiah Halls926
TTG

9.750 9.300 9.5009.200 37.750
3 3 8T 5T 4 

4 

Leanna Romain922
TTG

9.250 9.400 9.5509.400 37.600
9 2 5T 4 5 

5 

Nia Thomas925
TTG

9.450 8.650 9.5009.300 36.900
7 5 7 6T 6 

6 

Brianna Telesford901
GTC

9.150 8.500 9.3509.700 36.700
10 7T 3 7 7 

7 

Lindsay Boyack923
TTG

9.300 8.500 9.3009.400 36.500
8 8T 6T 8T 8 

8 

Adhara Clarke924
TTG

9.500 8.100 9.3009.200 36.100
6 9 9T 9T 9 

9 

Jeannique Lakhan950
OGC

9.600 8.000 9.1509.200 35.950
5T 10T 10T 11 10 

10 

Kiyomi Winter-Roach946
OGC

9.000 6.900 9.2508.800 33.950
11 12 11T 10 11 

11 

Hanisa Skinner952
OGC

8.700 8.000 7.9008.800 33.400
12 11T 12T 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.1.0 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tots & Tumblers Gymnastic C lub


